
HORSE MAY JUNE JULY AUG Total TIE MONEY

Randi X X X X 4

Jack In The Pot X X X X 4

Dry Smart Jewel X X X X 4

LR Scenic Elegance X X X 3

Dry Smart Bar X X X 3

Lupe X X X 3

One Time Pepto Dot X X X 3

HeMan X X X 3

Smokin Flash Ann X X

Doc X X

Spirits Encore X

SSS Jewels X

Blue Boon Belle DR X

Ace X

Shady Lil Oak X X

SSS Jewels X

Sundance X

Always in Hydrive X

*MUST SHOW IN 3 OF THE 4 SHOWS TO BE ELIGIBLE FOR AWARDS

2018 YEAR END STANDINGS

SHORT STIRRUP - 10& UNDER

Kendall Dickey

** Will DROP the lowest show of the year.

Brynlee Adams

Chesney Miller

RIDER

Hadlee Jo Kotter

Kylee Adams

Taycee Adams

Bodie Lowe

Bridger Micheli

Clara Webb

Jaycee Rasmussen

Madilynn Preece

Carson Miner

Wyatt Miller

Hadlee Douglas

Jenna Blaisdell

Lila Preece

Mylie Webb

Tucker Douglas



RIDER OWNER HORSE MAY JUNE JULY AUG DROP Total

Jory Webb Terry Judd Hesabrightlightnlena 5 4 6 6 4 17

Peggy Flint Steve Flint Rios Merada 4 3 5 5 3 14

Mike Savio Don Olsen Boon Doc Crazy 5 4 3 0 12

Wyatt Misrasi Stan Rowlan MR Kwackin Lena Prom 1 3 2 0 6

Wade Davis Dan Robinson Penny 2 2 1 0 5

Todd Fitch Lazy TD Perfromance Horses Autumn Macsamillionian 3

Mike Miller Mike Miller Don’t Hate The Playa 4

Chad Blaisdell Susie Melchert SJR The Shiney Cat 2

Becky Hurst Ted Coursen Highbrow Bobcat 1

Wade Davis Kristina WW Kelsey Lonsum In The Woods 1

RIDER OWNER HORSE MAY JUNE JULY AUG DROP Total

Terry Judd/Jory Webb Terry Judd Hesabrightlightnlena 1 4 4 3 1 11

Mike Savio Don Olsen Boon Doc Crazy 5 3 2 0 10

Wade Davis Dan Robinson Penny 3 2 1 0 6

Chris Phillips BLM Lawrence 2

Wade Davis Kristina WW Kelsey Lonsum In The Woods 2

Trysten Koal Paskett Trysten Koal Paskett KLJ Smart Pepto Cat 1 1

RIDER OWNER HORSE MAY JUNE JULY AUG DROP Total

Grace Lowe Jill Lowe Minnie 3 6 3 0 12

Kylee Adams Jenny Adams Dry Smart Jewel 1 5 4 1 1 10

Carson Miner Kaydee Miner Spirits Encore 1 3 2 0 6 56.00$    

Sara Glenn Sara Glenn Im Glad Im Eagle 2 3 1 0 6 24.00$    

Bryce Judd Terry Judd One Time Pepto Dot 2 2

Bailey Hurst Becky Hurst Little Devil Boon 2

Ellie Evanson Terry Judd A Lenas Smartest Pep 4

RIDER OWNER HORSE MAY JUNE JULY AUG DROP Total

Jason Romney Jill Lowe Spook 5 8 4 0 17

Peggy Flint Peggy Flint Rios Bobcat 4 6 3 5 3 15

Jory Webb Shannon Rogers Pimped Out Cadillac 3 5 2 0 10

Chad Blaisdell Kent Blough Dual True Grit 7 7

Jason Romney Scott Wagner Hot Shiney Lights 10

Todd Fitch Lazy TD Perfromance Horses Stylish N Smart 9

Chad Blaisdell Lazy TD Perfromance Horses Shades of Rey DR 8

Jason Romney Bruce & Melanie Ellett Neat Little Rosalita 6 2

Beau Hutchings Karl Hutchings GDR Sugar Bar Shine 2 4

Daniel Schulz Zeph Schulz Eminem 4

Colby Hatch Colby Hatch TI Smokum Moonsister 3

Jason Romney Bruce & Melanie Ellett Hybar Cat 3

Jory Webb Richard Yamaski Diamond Lass 2

Beau Hutchings Karl Hutchings GDR Jewel Bar Shine 1 1

Brandon Buttars Brenda Hannen Malibus Most Wanted 1

Chance Preece Chance Preece Starlight Moonshine 1

RIDER OWNER HORSE MAY JUNE JULY AUG DROP Total

Colby Hatch Colby Hatch TI Smokum Moonsister 3 4 2 0 9

Chance Preece Chance Preece Starlight Moonshine 1 3 2 3 1 8

Kyle Micheli Kyle Micheli Little Shiney Kat 1 1 1 4 1 7

Shannon Rogers Shannon Rogers Pimped Out Cadillac 2 2 1 0 5

Daniel Schulz Zeph Schulz Eminem 5

Sod Williams Jason Williams Rise N Play Maggie 3 5

FUTURITY OPEN

Youth Limited Jr

DERBY OPEN

FUTURITY $5K LIMITED

DERBY $5K LIMITED



RIDER OWNER HORSE MAY JUNE JULY AUG DROP Total

Robert Linford Robert Linford Whizlin Boom 3 2 3 0 8

Kyle Micheli Kyle Micheli Little Shiney Kat 1 1 1 2 1 4

Brenda Hannen Brenda Hannen Malibus Most Wanted 4

Rusty Ruby Rusty Ruby Shady Lil Dust Bunny 3 1

Bret Paulick Bret Paulick Ike 2

Kirk Crystal Jeanne Crystal Catful of Cash 2

Sophia Buttars Sophia Buttars Hellacat 3

Morgan Miller Mike & Morgan Miller Tag Almighty 1

RIDER OWNER HORSE MAY JUNE JULY AUG Total

Chad Blaisdell Chad Blaisdell Playinglightsout 1

Becky Hurst Ted Coursen Irish Playboy Dunit 1

RIDER OWNER HORSE MAY JUNE JULY AUG Total

Becky Hurst Becky Hurse MR Dualin Shady 1

RIDER OWNER HORSE MAY JUNE JULY AUG DROP Total

Jory Webb Cedar Spring Ranch Shady Lil Oak 1 4 2 0 7

Joe Ruiz Mary Jo Fry Elwell Smokes Funny Face 3 5

Joe Ruiz Mary Jo Fry Elwell Hear Me Peppy 2 3

Todd Fitch Lazy TD Perfromance Horses Playguns N Sparks DR 4

Zeph Schulz Marlene Mackey Boomer 3

Beau Hutchings Karl Hutchings GDR Spin Me Pearls 2 1

Mike Miller Mike Miller Macy 2

Jason Romney Jill Lowe Cruz 1

Brandon Buttars Kris Troxel Ava 1

RIDER OWNER HORSE MAY JUNE JULY AUG DROP Total

Ed Dorius Ed Dorius Adell 3 3 4 0 10

Terry Judd Terry Judd One Time Pepto Dot 3 2 2 2 2 7

Shannon Rogers/Terry JuddShannon Rogers Put Me In The Movies 2 1 3 0 6

Joe Ruiz Mary Jo Fry Elwell Smokes Funny Face 4 5

Colby Hatch Colby Hatch Kits Lucky Cookie 6 1

Alex Torres Brenda Hannen Marmalade Sky 5

Joe Ruiz Mary Jo Fry Elwell Hear Me Peppy 1 4

Terry Judd Terry Judd A Lenas Smartest Pep 1

RIDER OWNER HORSE MAY JUNE JULY AUG DROP Total

Karen Hogan Karen Hogan Pleasant Sparkles/Sundance 6 6 8 5 5 20

Taylor McCormack Karen Fellerholf Lenas Come To Play 7 6 6 0 19

Kaydee Miner Kaydee Miner Spirits Encore 4 7 4 0 15

Trevor Gold Trevor Gold Rush Me A Big Chex 5 3 2 0 10

De Hunter De Hunter Vegas Sparks 3 2 2 0 7 NA

Kristen Webb Kingsley Kent Webb Cats N Kings 3 1 3 0 7 NA

Sandy Olsen Sandy Olsen Katie Jewels 4 5

Shelby Finch Michelle Finch Always in Hydrive 5

Kent Webb Kent Webb Turbo Chic 4 1

Cali Johnson Cali Johnson Hey Soul Sister 2

Laurel Austin Laurel Austin BW Whiskey Col Peppy 1

Taylor McCormack Taylor McCormack Doc Straw Holiday 1

BRIDLE OPEN

ROOKIE

DERBY NONPRO

BRIDLE $5K LIMITED

TWO REIN OPEN

HACKAMORE OPEN



RIDER OWNER HORSE MAY JUNE JULY AUG DROP Total

Jenny Adams Jenny Adams Wana Smart Cookie 2 4 2 3 2 9 250.29$  

Lauren Anderson Lauren Anderson Hes a Rustyspoonful 4 1 3 2 1 9 225.68$  

Wendy Boyd Wendy Boyd Cashin In On Rooster 1 3 4 0 8

Jill Lowe Jill Lowe Cruz 3 2 1 1 1 6

RIDER OWNER HORSE MAY JUNE JULY AUG DROP Total

Jenny Adams Jenny Adams Wana Smart Cookie 3 4 2 3 2 10 307.08$  

Lauren Anderson Lauren Anderson Hes a Rustyspoonful 5 1 3 2 1 10 197.84$  

Wendy Boyd Wendy Boyd Cashin In On Rooster 2 3 4 0 9

Jill Lowe Jill Lowe Cruz 4 2 1 1 1 7

Madi Funk Mike & Morgan Miller Always In Hydrive 5

Cali Johnson Cali Johnson Hey Soul Sister 1

RIDER OWNER HORSE MAY JUNE JULY AUG DROP Total

Wendy Boyd Wendy Boyd Cashin In On Rooster 4 9 6 0 19

Shelby Finch Michelle Finch Sandys Little Cash 8 4 4 0 16 248.33$  

Lauren Anderson Lauren Anderson Hes a Rustyspoonful 7 4 5 3 3 16 203.70$  

Karen Hogan Cedar Springs Ranch Shady Lil Oak 5 8 2 0 15

Shannon Rogers Shannon Rogers Pimped Out Cadillac 6 3 5 0 14

Jill Lowe Jill Lowe Cruz 5 7 1 1 1 13

De Hunter De Hunter Vegas Sparks 1.5 2 2 0 6

Sandy Olsen Sandy Olsen Katie Jewels 6 3

Laramie Paulick Bret Paulick Gibbs 7

Abby Frost Dean Anderson Peppy Peach Prom 3

Cali Johnson Cali Johnson Hey Soul Sister 1.5

Jaydin Harper Jaydin Harper Twisted Sugar Chic 1

RIDER OWNER HORSE MAY JUNE JULY AUG Total

Shelby Finch Mike & Morgan Miller Always in Hydrive 1 1

RIDER OWNER HORSE MAY JUNE JULY AUG Total

Kyle Micheli Kyle Micheli Little Shiney Cat BUCKLE

Taylor McCormack Karen Fellerhoft Lenas Come To Play BUCKLE

DJ Anderson Lauren Anderson Russell Romney BUCKLE

YOUTH LIMITED

$5K NON PRO LIMITED

$1K NON PRO LIMITED

NON PRO LIMITED

Never Won A Buckle


